THE DATASHEET OF
CMD5D11NP-100MC
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
 Power Transformers <SMD Type: CMD Series>
Type: CMD5D11
Please refer to the sales offices on our website for a representative near you
www.sumida.com                              1/2
(1.1) (3.4)

www.sumida.com                              2/2
◆ Specification
Part No. ※
Stamp
Inductance （μH）
100kHz/1V
D.C.R.(mΩ)
Max.(Typ.)
(at 20℃)
Saturation
Current（mA）
(at 20℃)※1
Temperature
Rise current
(mA) ※2
CMD5D11NP-3R3M□ 3R3 3.3±20％ 109(87) 940 1160
CMD5D11NP-4R7M□ 4R7 4.7±20％ 156(125) 800 1060
CMD5D11NP-6R8M□ 6R8 6.8±20％ 216(173) 650 900
CMD5D11NP-100M□ 100 10±20％ 275(220) 540 830
CMD5D11NP-150M□ 150 15±20％ 438(350) 400 580
CMD5D11NP-220M□ 220 22±20％ 663(530) 360 540
CMD5D11NP-330M□ 330 33±20％ 975(780) 320 430
CMD5D11NP-470M□ 470 47±20％ 1380(1150) 260 300
CMD5D11NP-680M□ 680 68±20％ 1700(1410) 230 270
CMD5D11NP-101M□ 101 100±20％ 2800(2330) 200 200
Terminal Pins(1
#
) and (4
#